
 
Environmental Services Holiday Modifications 2015 
 
Thursday, January 1, 2015 - New Year’s Day 
Thursday residential routes serviced on Saturday, January 3 
 
Friday, April 3, 2015 - Good Friday 
Regular schedule for residential routes 
 
Friday, July 3, 2015 - Independence Day 
Regular schedule for residential routes  
 
Thursday, November 26, 2015 - Thanksgiving Day 
Thursday residential routes serviced on Saturday, November 28 
 
Friday, November 27 – Day After Thanksgiving 
Regular schedule for residential routes 
 
Thursday, December 24, 2015 - Christmas Eve  
Regular schedule for residential routes 
  
Friday, December 25, 2015 - Christmas Day 
Friday residential routes serviced on Saturday, December 26 
 
Friday, January 1, 2016 - New Year’s Day 
Friday residential routes serviced on Saturday, January 2 
 


